CAESARS ENTERTAINMENT INC.

CAESARS ENTERTAINMENT INC.

ISIN:  US12769G1004

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
35.52 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.59% (0.21)

US12769G1004
CZR

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

7,074 EUR

S&P 500

35.40 USD (1,000)
35.88 USD (600)
35.31 USD

35.90 USD

34.92 USD

35.31 USD
35.567631 USD
3,668,535
130,500,981.59
41,173
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12769G1004&ID_NOTATION=40484325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12769G1004&ID_NOTATION=40484325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f8a21a62290e4c509624bf3b2b13f97a86021f7d84ee39c931e456adb0a53ae&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1f6bb2c70f7626cc0&time=1716124282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33ee975ffa586a63cf889fdb5a29e919bf5cc833c3bf0bad289b53dbd7d40815&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d48639091b6f265e&time=1716124282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae9b9d6eb6f19ac73ed9149c024c635ed96612c14816d790bfec9c78367adb92&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f6cebf30623fd73f2&time=1716124282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22e1f521fad2a5f36abc71cef3baf68a7efeca3d30615a876a72725a43ff5509&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6b4d764fe4b271be2&time=1716124282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c69da9f1d012c8b474d6342e51a22e8a664c1308261bcedbabb8154ffb5bd389&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=31d507dd30aab060b&time=1716124282&tool=RSC

CAESARS ENTERTAINMENT INC.

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
35.52 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.59% (0.21)

ISIN US12769G1004
Symbol CZR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,074 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.40 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 35.88 USD (600)
Open 35.31 USD
High 35.90 USD
Low 34.92 USD
Close (prev. day) 35.31 USD
VWAP 35.567631 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,668,535
Trading volume 130,500,981.59
Number of trades 41,173
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.63% -18.18% -64.61%
Perf (abs.) -10.39 -7.89 -64.85
Beta 1.70 1.99 2.07
Volatility 38.44 41.26 53.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CAESARS ENTERTAINMENT INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2023/07/

Time

22:26

21:59

22:00

08:06

15:30

Price
(mio.)
32.685 EUR 0.00
32.31 EUR 0.00
35.52 USD

32.685 EUR 0.00

52.66 USD 0.00

Trading volume

130.50

36.02 USD (3,218,764
37.94 USD (3,899,901
41.80 USD (3,343,018
45.75 USD (3,084,187
48.57 USD (2024/01/02
34.92 USD (2024/05/17
60.27 USD (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
34.92 USD (2024/05/17)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40484325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248543273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187694437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321720287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323362132

CAESARS ENTERTAINMENT INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/ 08:01 32.365 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 19:30 32.745 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 20:30 32.75EUR 0.00
17

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323362132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134177687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289698290

CAESARS ENTERTAINMENT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
®
CAILSARS

EHTERTAINME®T:

Contact Details
CAESARS ENTERTAINMENT INC.

100 West Liberty Street, 12th floor - 89501
Reno

Telefon: +1-775-328-0100
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gary Carano
Bonnie Biumi

Courtney
Mather

David Tomick

Donald
Kornstein

Frank
Fahrenkopf

Janis Jones
Kim Jones
Michael
Pegram
Thomas Reeg
Anthony
Carano

Bret Yunker
Ed Quatmann

Josh Jones

Stephanie
Lepori

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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